
HEATH BROOK/TRAHAN BUS ROUTES

2015-2016 SCHOOL YEAR

08/25/2015

HTA20 - AM

BUS # 20

LOCATIONTIME

100 SHAWSHEEN ST8:10 am1

SHAWSHEEN ST & SULLIVAN PKY8:11 am2

2 SHAWSHEEN ST8:11 am3

1548 WHIPPLE RD8:12 am4

1458 WHIPPLE RD8:13 am5

WHIPPLE RD & ROBERT CIR8:13 am6

WHIPPLE RD & CHAMPION ST8:14 am7

1393 WHIPPLE RD8:14 am8

WHIPPLE RD & AVON ST8:15 am9

1280 WHIPPLE RD8:15 am10

1265 WHIPPLE RD8:16 am11

WHIPPLE RD & DELEHANTY DR8:16 am12

CHANDLER ST & MARGARET RD8:17 am13

CHANDLER ST & ELEANOR RD8:18 am14

CHANDLER ST & SANDALWOOD CIR8:18 am15

775 CHANDLER ST8:19 am16

CHANDLER ST & INDIAN HILL RD8:19 am17

737 CHANDLER ST8:20 am18

CHANDLER ST & GRASSHOPPER LN8:21 am19

CHANDLER ST & BOISVERT RD8:21 am20

CHANDLER ST & EUCLID RD8:22 am21

CHANDLER ST & JOHN ST8:22 am22

HEATH BROOK SCHOOL (HB)8:27 am23

LOUISE DAVY TRAHAN SCHOOL (TR)8:33 am24

HTA20 - PM

BUS #

LOCATIONTIME

LOUISE DAVY TRAHAN SCHOOL (TR)3:10 pm1

HEATH BROOK SCHOOL (HB)3:16 pm2

100 SHAWSHEEN ST3:19 pm3

SHAWSHEEN ST & SULLIVAN PKY3:19 pm4

2 SHAWSHEEN ST3:20 pm5

1548 WHIPPLE RD3:21 pm6

1458 WHIPPLE RD3:21 pm7

WHIPPLE RD & ROBERT CIR3:22 pm8

WHIPPLE RD & CHAMPION ST3:22 pm9

1393 WHIPPLE RD3:23 pm10

WHIPPLE RD & AVON ST3:23 pm11

1280 WHIPPLE RD3:24 pm12

1265 WHIPPLE RD3:24 pm13

WHIPPLE RD & DELEHANTY DR3:25 pm14

CHANDLER ST & MARGARET RD3:26 pm15

CHANDLER ST & ELEANOR RD3:26 pm16

CHANDLER ST & SANDALWOOD CIR3:27 pm17

775 CHANDLER ST3:28 pm18

CHANDLER ST & INDIAN HILL RD3:28 pm19

737 CHANDLER ST3:29 pm20

CHANDLER ST & GRASSHOPPER LN3:29 pm21

CHANDLER ST & BOISVERT RD3:30 pm22

CHANDLER ST & EUCLID RD3:30 pm23

CHANDLER ST & JOHN ST3:31 pm24

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12.0 We Care 12of
Cust_Trip06CM.rpt



HEATH BROOK/TRAHAN BUS ROUTES

2015-2016 SCHOOL YEAR

08/25/2015

HTC4 - AM

BUS # 4

LOCATIONTIME

FOSTER RD & DAVID MORRIS RD8:05 am1

10 FOSTER RD8:06 am2

FOSTER RD & CHANDLER ST8:06 am3

CHANDLER ST & MCKENZIE CIR8:06 am4

CHANDLER ST & JOHN E SMITH DR8:07 am5

CHANDLER ST & DONOVAN WAY8:08 am6

PINE ST & HENRY J DR8:09 am7

PINE ST & LEARY DR8:09 am8

100 FERNCROFT RD8:11 am9

69 FERNCROFT RD8:12 am10

POND ST & SAVILLE ST8:15 am11

SAVILLE ST & BERKELEY ST8:16 am12

POND ST & APRILS WAY8:18 am13

PINE ST & MAUREEN DR8:19 am14

226 PINE ST8:19 am15

1098 WHIPPLE RD8:20 am16

1143 WHIPPLE RD8:20 am17

997 CHANDLER ST8:21 am18

1023 CHANDLER ST8:22 am19

1042 CHANDLER ST8:22 am20

1060 CHANDLER ST8:22 am21

1123 CHANDLER ST8:23 am22

HEATH BROOK SCHOOL (HB)8:26 am23

LOUISE DAVY TRAHAN SCHOOL (TR)8:32 am24

HTC4 - PM

BUS #

LOCATIONTIME

LOUISE DAVY TRAHAN SCHOOL (TR)3:10 pm1

HEATH BROOK SCHOOL (HB)3:16 pm2

FOSTER RD & DAVID MORRIS RD3:22 pm3

10 FOSTER RD3:22 pm4

FOSTER RD & CHANDLER ST3:23 pm5

CHANDLER ST & MCKENZIE CIR3:23 pm6

CHANDLER ST & JOHN E SMITH DR3:24 pm7

CHANDLER ST & DONOVAN WAY3:25 pm8

PINE ST & HENRY J DR3:25 pm9

PINE ST & LEARY DR3:26 pm10

100 FERNCROFT RD3:28 pm11

69 FERNCROFT RD3:29 pm12

POND ST & SAVILLE ST3:32 pm13

SAVILLE ST & BERKELEY ST3:33 pm14

POND ST & APRILS WAY3:34 pm15

PINE ST & MAUREEN DR3:36 pm16

226 PINE ST3:36 pm17

1098 WHIPPLE RD3:37 pm18

1143 WHIPPLE RD3:37 pm19

997 CHANDLER ST3:38 pm20

1023 CHANDLER ST3:39 pm21

1042 CHANDLER ST3:39 pm22

1060 CHANDLER ST3:39 pm23

1123 CHANDLER ST3:40 pm24

Page 2Routefinder Pro 12.0 We Care 12of
Cust_Trip06CM.rpt



HEATH BROOK/TRAHAN BUS ROUTES

2015-2016 SCHOOL YEAR

08/25/2015

HTD10 - AM

BUS # 10

LOCATIONTIME

BLEASE DR & COLONIAL DR8:10 am1

FOSTER RD & HAZELWOOD AVE8:11 am2

FOSTER RD & LINWOOD AVE8:12 am3

FOSTER RD & COBURN AVE8:12 am4

FOSTER RD & VIRGINIA RD8:13 am5

FOSTER RD & DAVIS RD8:13 am6

FOSTER RD & ROCKY AVE8:14 am7

FOSTER RD & EASEMENT RD8:14 am8

FOSTER RD & KEVIN ST8:15 am9

FOSTER RD & KENT ST8:16 am10

FOSTER RD & TERM TER8:16 am11

440 FOSTER RD8:17 am12

480 FOSTER RD8:18 am13

505 FOSTER RD8:18 am14

PATTEN RD & JOANNE DR8:19 am15

33 PATTEN RD8:19 am16

49 PATTEN RD8:19 am17

PATTEN RD & CLAIRE ST8:20 am18

PATTEN RD & MARIE ST8:21 am19

PATTEN RD & CHESTER ST8:21 am20

142 PATTEN RD8:22 am21

1470 WHIPPLE RD8:22 am22

25 SHAWSHEEN ST8:23 am23

HEATH BROOK SCHOOL (HB)8:25 am24

LOUISE DAVY TRAHAN SCHOOL (TR)8:31 am25

HTD10 - PM

BUS #

LOCATIONTIME

LOUISE DAVY TRAHAN SCHOOL (TR)3:10 pm1

HEATH BROOK SCHOOL (HB)3:17 pm2

PATTEN RD & JOANNE DR3:20 pm3

33 PATTEN RD3:21 pm4

49 PATTEN RD3:21 pm5

PATTEN RD & CLAIRE ST3:21 pm6

PATTEN RD & MARIE ST3:22 pm7

PATTEN RD & CHESTER ST3:23 pm8

142 PATTEN RD3:23 pm9

1470 WHIPPLE RD3:24 pm10

25 SHAWSHEEN ST3:25 pm11

505 FOSTER RD3:27 pm12

480 FOSTER RD3:27 pm13

440 FOSTER RD3:27 pm14

FOSTER RD & TERM TER3:28 pm15

FOSTER RD & KENT ST3:29 pm16

FOSTER RD & KEVIN ST3:30 pm17

FOSTER RD & EASEMENT RD3:30 pm18

FOSTER RD & ROCKY AVE3:31 pm19

FOSTER RD & DAVIS RD3:31 pm20

FOSTER RD & VIRGINIA RD3:32 pm21

FOSTER RD & COBURN AVE3:33 pm22

FOSTER RD & LINWOOD AVE3:33 pm23

FOSTER RD & HAZELWOOD AVE3:34 pm24

BLEASE DR & COLONIAL DR3:34 pm25

Page 3Routefinder Pro 12.0 We Care 12of
Cust_Trip06CM.rpt



HEATH BROOK/TRAHAN BUS ROUTES

2015-2016 SCHOOL YEAR

08/25/2015

HTE19 - AM

BUS # 19

LOCATIONTIME

SHAWSHEEN ST & KENNETH LN8:15 am1

ARLINGTON ST & PATRIOT RD (HB ONLY)8:16 am2

ARLINGTON ST & MARK RD (HB ONLY)8:17 am3

SHAWSHEEN ST & KNOLLWOOD RD8:18 am4

353 SHAWSHEEN ST8:18 am5

SHAWSHEEN ST & PATRICIA DR8:19 am6

SHAWSHEEN ST & AMOS ST8:19 am7

SHAWSHEEN ST & OLIVER ST8:20 am8

SHAWSHEEN ST & RHODA ST8:20 am9

SHAWSHEEN ST & RONALD DR8:21 am10

HEATH BROOK SCHOOL (HB)8:25 am11

SHAWSHEEN ST & S RHODA ST (TR ONLY)8:29 am12

SHAWSHEEN ST & CHARME RD (TR ONLY)8:29 am13

SHAWSHEEN ST & REVERE RD (TR ONLY)8:30 am14

SHAWSHEEN ST & CHARLOTTE RD (TR ONLY)8:30 am15

SHAWSHEEN ST & PATRIOT RD (TR ONLY)8:31 am16

SHAWSHEEN ST & MARK RD (TR ONLY)8:31 am17

LOUISE DAVY TRAHAN SCHOOL (TR)8:35 am18

HTE19 - PM

BUS #

LOCATIONTIME

LOUISE DAVY TRAHAN SCHOOL (TR)3:10 pm1

SHAWSHEEN ST & KENNETH LN (TR ONLY)3:15 pm2

SHAWSHEEN ST & PATRICIA DR (TR ONLY)3:16 pm3

SHAWSHEEN ST & AMOS ST (TR ONLY)3:17 pm4

SHAWSHEEN ST & OLIVER ST (TR ONLY)3:17 pm5

SHAWSHEEN ST & RHODA ST (TR ONLY)3:18 pm6

SHAWSHEEN ST & RONALD DR (TR ONLY)3:18 pm7

HEATH BROOK SCHOOL (HB)3:19 pm8

SHAWSHEEN ST & S RHODA ST3:21 pm9

SHAWSHEEN ST & CHARME RD3:22 pm10

SHAWSHEEN ST & REVERE RD3:22 pm11

SHAWSHEEN ST & CHARLOTTE RD3:23 pm12

SHAWSHEEN ST & PATRIOT RD3:24 pm13

SHAWSHEEN ST & MARK RD3:25 pm14

SHAWSHEEN ST & KENNETH LN3:26 pm15

SHAWSHEEN ST & KNOLLWOOD RD3:28 pm16

353 SHAWSHEEN ST3:28 pm17

SHAWSHEEN ST & AMOS ST3:29 pm18

SHAWSHEEN ST & OLIVER ST3:29 pm19

SHAWSHEEN ST & RHODA ST3:30 pm20

SHAWSHEEN ST & RONALD DR3:31 pm21

Page 4Routefinder Pro 12.0 We Care 12of
Cust_Trip06CM.rpt



HEATH BROOK/TRAHAN BUS ROUTES

2015-2016 SCHOOL YEAR

08/25/2015

HTG9 - AM

BUS # 9

LOCATIONTIME

5TH ST & NICHOLS ST8:05 am1

BROWN ST & CABOT RD8:06 am2

310 BROWN ST8:07 am3

BROWN ST & MCCARTHY WAY/NEW MEXICO RD8:07 am4

BROWN ST & ALABAMA RD8:07 am5

ARKANSAS RD & BROWN ST8:08 am6

186 BROWN ST8:09 am7

BROWN ST & GREENHALGE ST8:09 am8

102 BROWN ST8:09 am9

MARYLAND RD & KENTUCKY RD8:11 am10

CAROLINA RD & KENTUCKY RD8:12 am11

WOLCOTT ST AT GEORGIA RD8:12 am12

WOLCOTT ST & FLORIDA RD8:12 am13

WOLCOTT ST & RUBYS WAY8:13 am14

WOLCOTT ST & ARKANSAS RD8:13 am15

83 BROWN ST8:14 am16

BROWN ST & 6TH ST8:14 am17

161 BROWN ST8:15 am18

BROWN ST & MILES RD8:15 am19

BROWN ST & MICHIGAN RD8:16 am20

BROWN ST & WISCONSIN RD8:16 am21

BROWN ST & ILLINOIS RD8:16 am22

BROWN ST & CALIFORNIA RD8:17 am23

277 BROWN ST8:17 am24

HEATH ST & PUPKIS RD8:19 am25

BEECH ST & HEATH ST8:19 am26

BEECH ST & COOLIDGE ST8:20 am27

200 BEECH ST8:22 am28

BEECH ST & OXFORD RD8:23 am29

285 BEECH ST8:24 am30

HEATH BROOK SCHOOL (HB)8:24 am31

LOUISE DAVY TRAHAN SCHOOL (TR)8:32 am32

Page 5Routefinder Pro 12.0 We Care 12of
Cust_Trip06CM.rpt



HEATH BROOK/TRAHAN BUS ROUTES

2015-2016 SCHOOL YEAR

08/25/2015

HTG9 - PM

BUS # 9

LOCATIONTIME

LOUISE DAVY TRAHAN SCHOOL (TR)3:10 pm1

HEATH BROOK SCHOOL (HB)3:17 pm2

5TH ST & NICHOLS ST3:23 pm3

BROWN ST & CABOT RD3:24 pm4

310 BROWN ST3:25 pm5

BROWN ST & MCCARTHY WAY/NEW MEXICO RD3:25 pm6

BROWN ST & ALABAMA RD3:25 pm7

ARKANSAS RD & BROWN ST3:26 pm8

186 BROWN ST3:27 pm9

BROWN ST & GREENHALGE ST3:27 pm10

102 BROWN ST3:28 pm11

MARYLAND RD & KENTUCKY RD3:29 pm12

CAROLINA RD & KENTUCKY RD3:30 pm13

WOLCOTT ST AT GEORGIA RD3:30 pm14

WOLCOTT ST & FLORIDA RD3:31 pm15

WOLCOTT ST & RUBYS WAY3:31 pm16

WOLCOTT ST & ARKANSAS RD3:32 pm17

83 BROWN ST3:32 pm18

BROWN ST & 6TH ST3:33 pm19

161 BROWN ST3:33 pm20

BROWN ST & MILES RD3:33 pm21

BROWN ST & MICHIGAN RD3:34 pm22

BROWN ST & WISCONSIN RD3:34 pm23

BROWN ST & ILLINOIS RD3:35 pm24

BROWN ST & CALIFORNIA RD3:35 pm25

277 BROWN ST3:36 pm26

HEATH ST & PUPKIS RD3:37 pm27

BEECH ST & HEATH ST3:38 pm28

BEECH ST & COOLIDGE ST3:38 pm29

200 BEECH ST3:41 pm30

BEECH ST & OXFORD RD3:41 pm31

285 BEECH ST3:42 pm32

Page 6Routefinder Pro 12.0 We Care 12of
Cust_Trip06CM.rpt



HEATH BROOK/TRAHAN BUS ROUTES

2015-2016 SCHOOL YEAR

08/25/2015

THA3 - AM

BUS # 3

LOCATIONTIME

681 SHAWSHEEN ST8:10 am1

715 SHAWSHEEN ST8:10 am2

737 SHAWSHEEN ST8:11 am3

799 SHAWSHEEN ST8:11 am4

BRIDGE ST & HILLSIDE RD8:12 am5

931 SOUTH ST8:14 am6

SOUTH ST & BEMIS CIR8:14 am7

SOUTH ST & JENNIES WAY8:16 am8

SOUTH ST & FIELDSTONE CIR8:17 am9

SOUTH ST & MOONLIGHT DR8:18 am10

SOUTH ST & ROUNSEVELL RD8:19 am11

SOUTH ST & MORNINGSIDE DR8:19 am12

REGINA S DR & SOUTH ST8:20 am13

1018 SOUTH ST8:21 am14

882 SOUTH ST8:22 am15

820 SOUTH ST8:22 am16

740 SOUTH ST8:23 am17

630 SOUTH ST8:24 am18

SOUTH ST & MOLLIE DR8:24 am19

446 SOUTH ST8:25 am20

LOUISE DAVY TRAHAN SCHOOL (TR)8:26 am21

HEATH BROOK SCHOOL (HB)8:31 am22

THA3 - PM

BUS #

LOCATIONTIME

HEATH BROOK SCHOOL (HB)3:10 pm1

LOUISE DAVY TRAHAN SCHOOL (TR)3:17 pm2

681 SHAWSHEEN ST3:21 pm3

715 SHAWSHEEN ST3:22 pm4

737 SHAWSHEEN ST3:22 pm5

799 SHAWSHEEN ST3:23 pm6

BRIDGE ST & HILLSIDE RD3:23 pm7

931 SOUTH ST3:25 pm8

SOUTH ST & BEMIS CIR3:25 pm9

SOUTH ST & JENNIES WAY3:28 pm10

SOUTH ST & FIELDSTONE CIR3:28 pm11

SOUTH ST & MOONLIGHT DR3:29 pm12

SOUTH ST & ROUNSEVELL RD3:30 pm13

SOUTH ST & MORNINGSIDE DR3:31 pm14

REGINA S DR & SOUTH ST3:31 pm15

1018 SOUTH ST3:32 pm16

882 SOUTH ST3:33 pm17

820 SOUTH ST3:33 pm18

740 SOUTH ST3:34 pm19

630 SOUTH ST3:35 pm20

SOUTH ST & MOLLIE DR3:36 pm21

446 SOUTH ST3:37 pm22

Page 7Routefinder Pro 12.0 We Care 12of
Cust_Trip06CM.rpt



HEATH BROOK/TRAHAN BUS ROUTES

2015-2016 SCHOOL YEAR

08/25/2015

THB2 - AM

BUS # 2

LOCATIONTIME

PINEDALE RD & IDLEWILD RD8:10 am1

COUNTY RD & SALAM RD8:11 am2

180 SALEM RD8:12 am3

SALEM RD & PHILIPS RD8:12 am4

449 SOUTH ST8:13 am5

SOUTH ST & COLUMBIA RD8:14 am6

SOUTH ST & CRAWFORD DR8:14 am7

SOUTH ST & BROOK ST8:15 am8

HILL ST & SUNSET RD8:16 am9

33 HILL ST8:17 am10

20 HILL ST8:17 am11

MAIN ST & DECAROLIS DR8:19 am12

LOUISE DAVY TRAHAN SCHOOL (TR)8:20 am13

TRAHAN BUS LOOP (FOR HB STUDENTS)8:22 am14

HEATH BROOK SCHOOL (HB)8:27 am15

THB2 - PM

BUS #

LOCATIONTIME

HEATH BROOK SCHOOL (HB)3:10 pm1

LOUISE DAVY TRAHAN SCHOOL (TR)3:17 pm2

TRAHAN BUS LOOP (FOR HB STUDENTS)3:19 pm3

PINEDALE RD & IDLEWILD RD3:22 pm4

COUNTY RD & SALAM RD3:23 pm5

180 SALEM RD3:24 pm6

SALEM RD & PHILIPS RD3:24 pm7

449 SOUTH ST3:26 pm8

SOUTH ST & COLUMBIA RD3:26 pm9

SOUTH ST & CRAWFORD DR3:27 pm10

SOUTH ST & BROOK ST3:27 pm11

HILL ST & SUNSET RD3:29 pm12

33 HILL ST3:29 pm13

20 HILL ST3:30 pm14

MAIN ST & DECAROLIS DR3:31 pm15

Page 8Routefinder Pro 12.0 We Care 12of
Cust_Trip06CM.rpt



HEATH BROOK/TRAHAN BUS ROUTES

2015-2016 SCHOOL YEAR

08/25/2015

THC1 - AM

BUS # 1

LOCATIONTIME

1001 SHAWSHEEN ST8:05 am1

SHAWSHEEN ST & MILL ST8:05 am2

SHAWSHEEN ST & ROCKVALE RD8:07 am3

SHAWSHEEN ST & ROCKVALE CIR8:07 am4

SHAWSHEEN ST & ANTHONY RD8:07 am5

SHAWSHEEN ST & BRECKENRIDGE RD8:08 am6

125 VALE ST8:10 am7

VALE ST & MEADE ST8:11 am8

20 VALEWOOD CIR8:12 am9

VALE ST & OLD STAGECOACH RD8:13 am10

VALE ST & BRADFORD RD8:14 am11

VALE ST & BRIANA LEE CIR8:14 am12

1436 SHAWSHEEN ST8:16 am13

SHAWSHEEN ST & COMPASS LN8:16 am14

SHAWSHEEN ST & TRINITY CT8:17 am15

SHAWSHEEN ST & TRUMAN AVE8:17 am16

SHAWSHEEN ST & APACHE WAY8:19 am17

SHAWSHEEN ST & MEMORIAL DR8:20 am18

898 SHAWSHEEN ST8:21 am19

SHAWSHEEN ST & MOHAWK DR8:21 am20

LOUISE DAVY TRAHAN SCHOOL (TR)8:25 am21

HEATH BROOK SCHOOL (HB)8:31 am22

THC1 - PM

BUS #

LOCATIONTIME

HEATH BROOK SCHOOL (HB)3:10 pm1

LOUISE DAVY TRAHAN SCHOOL (TR)3:17 pm2

1001 SHAWSHEEN ST3:24 pm3

SHAWSHEEN ST & MILL ST3:24 pm4

SHAWSHEEN ST & ROCKVALE RD3:25 pm5

SHAWSHEEN ST & ROCKVALE CIR3:25 pm6

SHAWSHEEN ST & ANTHONY RD3:26 pm7

SHAWSHEEN ST & BRECKENRIDGE RD3:27 pm8

125 VALE ST3:29 pm9

VALE ST & MEADE ST3:29 pm10

20 VALEWOOD CIR3:30 pm11

VALE ST & OLD STAGECOACH RD3:32 pm12

VALE ST & BRADFORD RD3:32 pm13

VALE ST & BRIANA LEE CIR3:33 pm14

1436 SHAWSHEEN ST3:34 pm15

SHAWSHEEN ST & COMPASS LN3:35 pm16

SHAWSHEEN ST & TRINITY CT3:35 pm17

SHAWSHEEN ST & TRUMAN AVE3:36 pm18

SHAWSHEEN ST & APACHE WAY3:37 pm19

SHAWSHEEN ST & MEMORIAL DR3:39 pm20

898 SHAWSHEEN ST3:39 pm21

SHAWSHEEN ST & MOHAWK DR3:40 pm22

Page 9Routefinder Pro 12.0 We Care 12of
Cust_Trip06CM.rpt



HEATH BROOK/TRAHAN BUS ROUTES

2015-2016 SCHOOL YEAR

08/25/2015

THD14 - AM

BUS # 14

LOCATIONTIME

2465 MAIN ST8:10 am1

GLENWOOD RD & MAPLEWOOD AVE8:11 am2

GLENWOOD RD & SCHOOL ST8:12 am3

FRANKLIN ST & PEARL ST8:13 am4

SOUTH ST & SCHOOL ST8:14 am5

202 SOUTH ST8:14 am6

214 SOUTH ST8:14 am7

SOUTH ST & STATE ST8:15 am8

29 MCLAREN RD8:16 am9

MCLAREN RD & KNEELAND RD8:17 am10

MCLAREN RD & RYANS WAY8:18 am11

MCLAREN RD & 8TH ST8:18 am12

MCLAREN RD & 9TH ST8:19 am13

MCLAREN RD & CARROL RD8:19 am14

CARROLL RD & YOUNG ST8:20 am15

106 MCLAREN RD8:21 am16

7TH ST & BAY STATE AVE8:21 am17

50 NICHOLS ST8:22 am18

LOUISE DAVY TRAHAN SCHOOL (TR)8:23 am19

5 BROWN ST8:26 am20

HEATH BROOK SCHOOL (HB)8:32 am21

THD14 - PM

BUS #

LOCATIONTIME

HEATH BROOK SCHOOL (HB)3:10 pm1

5 BROWN ST3:18 pm2

LOUISE DAVY TRAHAN SCHOOL (TR)3:20 pm3

2465 MAIN ST3:23 pm4

GLENWOOD RD & MAPLEWOOD AVE3:24 pm5

GLENWOOD RD & SCHOOL ST3:25 pm6

FRANKLIN ST & PEARL ST3:26 pm7

SOUTH ST & SCHOOL ST3:27 pm8

202 SOUTH ST3:27 pm9

214 SOUTH ST3:28 pm10

SOUTH ST & STATE ST3:28 pm11

29 MCLAREN RD3:30 pm12

MCLAREN RD & KNEELAND RD3:30 pm13

MCLAREN RD & RYANS WAY3:31 pm14

MCLAREN RD & 8TH ST3:31 pm15

MCLAREN RD & 9TH ST3:32 pm16

MCLAREN RD & CARROL RD3:32 pm17

CARROLL RD & YOUNG ST3:33 pm18

106 MCLAREN RD3:34 pm19

7TH ST & BAY STATE AVE3:35 pm20

50 NICHOLS ST3:35 pm21

Page 10Routefinder Pro 12.0 We Care 12of
Cust_Trip06CM.rpt



HEATH BROOK/TRAHAN BUS ROUTES

2015-2016 SCHOOL YEAR

08/25/2015

THE18 - AM

BUS # 18

LOCATIONTIME

BAY STATE RD & WATER ST8:16 am1

60 SOUTH ST8:17 am2

BENSON RD & SOUTH ST8:18 am3

44 SOUTH ST8:18 am4

MYSTIC AVE & BOW ST8:18 am5

MYSTIC AVE & BAY STATE RD8:19 am6

BAY STATE RD & LAKEVIEW AVE8:20 am7

LAKE ST & WARREN RD8:20 am8

67 LAKE ST8:21 am9

GREEN ST & PARKER AVE8:22 am10

VERNON ST & ST MARYS RD8:23 am11

VERNON ST & FLORENCE AVE8:23 am12

VERNON ST & CLYDE AVE8:24 am13

MAIN ST @ VET CENTER8:24 am14

LOUISE DAVY TRAHAN SCHOOL (TR)8:27 am15

HEATH BROOK SCHOOL (HB)8:32 am16

THE18 - PM

BUS #

LOCATIONTIME

HEATH BROOK SCHOOL (HB)3:10 pm1

LOUISE DAVY TRAHAN SCHOOL (TR)3:17 pm2

MAIN ST @ VET CENTER3:21 pm3

VERNON ST & CLYDE AVE3:21 pm4

VERNON ST & FLORENCE AVE3:22 pm5

VERNON ST & ST MARYS RD3:22 pm6

GREEN ST & PARKER AVE3:23 pm7

67 LAKE ST3:24 pm8

LAKE ST & WARREN RD3:25 pm9

BAY STATE RD & LAKEVIEW AVE3:26 pm10

MYSTIC AVE & BAY STATE RD3:26 pm11

MYSTIC AVE & BOW ST3:27 pm12

44 SOUTH ST3:28 pm13

BENSON RD & SOUTH ST3:28 pm14

60 SOUTH ST3:28 pm15

BAY STATE RD & WATER ST3:29 pm16

Page 11Routefinder Pro 12.0 We Care 12of
Cust_Trip06CM.rpt



HEATH BROOK/TRAHAN BUS ROUTES

2015-2016 SCHOOL YEAR

08/25/2015

THF24 - AM

BUS # 24

LOCATIONTIME

81 SALEM RD8:10 am1

SALEM RD & CHUCKIES WAY8:10 am2

COUNTY RD & VALLEY RD8:11 am3

50 COUNTY RD8:11 am4

74 COUNTY RD8:12 am5

COUNTY RD & DELWOOD RD8:12 am6

COUNTY RD & POMFRET RD8:13 am7

BALDWIN ST & CARLETON RD8:14 am8

PRINGLE ST & BARBARA D LN8:16 am9

SOUTH ST & POPLAR ST8:17 am10

813 SOUTH ST8:18 am11

BRIDGE ST & GEIGER DR8:19 am12

70 BRIDGE ST8:19 am13

SHAWSHEEN ST & ALGONQUIN DR8:19 am14

SHAWSHEEN ST & PINEWOLD AVE8:20 am15

SHAWSHEEN ST & WAYSIDE RD8:21 am16

LOUISE DAVY TRAHAN SCHOOL (TR)8:24 am17

HEATH BROOK SCHOOL (HB)8:29 am18

THF24 - PM

BUS # 24

LOCATIONTIME

HEATH BROOK SCHOOL (HB)3:10 pm1

LOUISE DAVY TRAHAN SCHOOL (TR)3:17 pm2

81 SALEM RD3:18 pm3

SALEM RD & CHUCKIES WAY3:19 pm4

COUNTY RD & VALLEY RD3:20 pm5

50 COUNTY RD3:20 pm6

74 COUNTY RD3:21 pm7

COUNTY RD & DELWOOD RD3:21 pm8

COUNTY RD & POMFRET RD3:22 pm9

BALDWIN ST & CARLETON RD3:23 pm10

PRINGLE ST & BARBARA D LN3:25 pm11

SOUTH ST & POPLAR ST3:26 pm12

813 SOUTH ST3:27 pm13

BRIDGE ST & GEIGER DR3:27 pm14

70 BRIDGE ST3:28 pm15

SHAWSHEEN ST & ALGONQUIN DR3:28 pm16

SHAWSHEEN ST & PINEWOLD AVE3:29 pm17

SHAWSHEEN ST & WAYSIDE RD3:30 pm18

Page 12Routefinder Pro 12.0 We Care 12of
Cust_Trip06CM.rpt


